23. Johannesbad Thermen-Marathon Bathbag8ihg

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

Platz
66

80

86
135

Name

Stelzle, Matthias
Dambacher, Michael
Weinig, Andreas
Jaumann, Markus

Verein

Ries Hornets Noérdlingen
Ries Hornets Nordlingen
Ries Hornets Nordlingen
Ries Hornets Nordlingen

Seite 1/1

3 3 3 £

JG

1973
1966
1982
1974

AK

M40
M50
M30
M40

AKPL
15
19
13
20

Zeit

03:30:19
03:29:47
03:30:33
03:47:06



