

23. Johannesbad Thermen-Marathon Bad Füssing

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

Platz	Name	Verein	m/f	JG	AK	AKPL	Zeit
66	Stelzle, Matthias	Ries Hornets Nördlingen	M	1973	M40	15	03:30:19
80	Dambacher, Michael	Ries Hornets Nördlingen	m	1966	M50	19	03:29:47
86	Weinig, Andreas	Ries Hornets Nördlingen	m	1982	M30	13	03:30:33
135	Jaumann, Markus	Ries Hornets Nördlingen	m	1974	M40	20	03:47:06